List of Indian Lawyers in Kuwait  
THE ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN LAWYERS & LAWGRADUATES IN KUWAIT.  FOR DETAILS CALL 7203939, 4346934. 
If you find any problem with numbers pls contact President or any office bearers.
	Sl. No
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	1
	*Abdul Haris Trichur*
	2401180

2401181


	haris302@hotmail.com

	2
	Abdul Karim Calicut
Jijo Abraham
	Jijoq8@yahoo.com
	2611416,  5629612

7348126 

	3
	Anjana*
	5642261
	anju_murali@hotmail.com 

	4
	*Anupama Dinesh*
	6066172

3710865
	anupamadinesh@yahoo.com 

dinesh_gopinath@hotmail.com

	5
	*Aravindakshan N. S.*
	9597697        

2449837

2440191
	ilbaravind@yahoo.com

	6
	Archana Rajeev
	 
	rajeev_vasudevan@hotmail.com

	7
	*Anas Puthiyotil*
	9858702
	anas@itciraq.com, khaldu@yahoo.com 

	8
	Abhilash V Madhu*
	
	abhilashvm@rediffmail.com 

	9
	*Alosious Kochi*
	7456108
	 

	10
	*Benny Mathew Daniel*
Mini
	4318417

9584150
	bennykuwait@yahoo.com

	11
	Balkis Bhanu Madras
	5336878

6391389
	b_banoo@hotmail.com
bkbanu@yahoo.com  

	12
	*Bishnu Das*
	7539453
	bishnu_das@heisco.com 

bishnuchdas@yahoo.com 

	13
	Bino George*
	 
	binogeorge@rediffmail.com

	14
	Binu Abraham
	 
	binu​_Abraham@yahoo.com 

	15
	*Binoy J. Parathattal*
	6877426
2467670,2431039
	binjp@hotmail.com
parathattal@yahoo.com
parathattal@hotmail.com

	16
	Biju P Chacko
	6835460
	 

	17
	Boben,  Benjamin
	6588985
	 

	18
	Anoop Vasu
	7198921
	 

	19
	Gifty Williams
	6578325
	williamsmammen@hotmail.com 

	20
	Gisa Biju
	4316874

6621700
	 

	21
	Shashikala Ramesh*
	9734712, 
4801675
	shashikalaramesh@yahoo.com

	22
	Mohammed Faisal
	7169325
	

	23
	Gopinath
	3712092
	 

	24
	*Gouse Mohaideen*
	6181545
	mohaideen1961@yahoo.co.in 

	25
	Ibrahim Deshmukh*
	4319311

4844922
	Ibrahim_deshmukh@hotmail.com 

	26
	Ippara Lakshmi Devi
	5728236

6582979
	alsaad12@quality.net 

	
	
	
	

	27
	Jacob Varghese  Meppurath*
	4316283

6575415
	jacobjeril@hotmail.com 

	28
	Jimmy Krishnan
	6728455
	 

	
	
	
	

	30
	Jaisankar,  
	6542954
	 

	31
	Jayasree Casekar
	 
	alsaad@qualitynet.net 

	32
	Jayasree 
	9475365
	jayenrao@rediffmail.com 

	33
	John P.G *
	4341941

6325677
	Pg_john@yahoo.com 

	34
	*John Thomas *

	4337748


	pjohnthomas2000@hotmail.com 

	35
	John Thomas
	5619464
	Jain_m@yahoo.com 

	36
	Joseph George
	4316268

2424597
	 

	37
	Krishnamoorthy K. S
	5659786

9549839
	 

	38
	Kunhu Mohammad V*

	4756911

4737897

4733891
	 

	39

	*Anas Puthiyottil
	9858702
	

	40
	*Laila Mohandas*
	4316092

9491724
	lailamohandas@hotmail.com
lailamohandas@yahoo.com 

lailajacob@yahoo.com  

	41
	Laji Jacob*
	6588162

4845218

4820458
	lajijacob@yahoo.com 

	42
	Mathew Sunny*
	4336739

4347279

6221538

4336939

4832700
	Mathewsunny57@hotmail.com 

	43
	Mohammad P
	2747749
	 

	44
	Thomas Panicker
	4346934
7203939
	panickerism@yahoo.com

	45
	Rajesh Sagar
	6606848
	

	46
	Mumtaz Faizal
	
	faisalkb@hotmail.com 

	47
	*Muralidharan Nair*
Arun shankar
	6674038
	 

	48
	MahendraKumar
	6326108

241004-212
	 

	49
	Praveen Murali
	
	Praveen_murali@rediffmail.com 

	50
	Pyarilal. K. S
	
	 

	51
	Ramya Pradeep
	6201676
4750181
	 pradeeppariyani@yahoo.com

	52
	*Prakash Kasargod*
	6618364
	Prakash_kasargod@yahoo.com 

	53
	*Rajesh Sagar*
	6606848

3915163

4345555 Extn. 3278
	rajeshsagar@yahoo.com 

rajeshsagar@yahoo.com 

	54
	Ramesh
	 
	 

	55
	Rasheed K. G
	2405566
	 

	56
	Rashmi Shaji
	3986748
	shajiprabha@hotmail.com 

	 

57
	 
*RAZAK M PAYYOLI*
	 

7698524

2440191-112

2440193-112
	 

razakmpayyoli@yahoo.com 

razakmpayyoli@hotmail.com
razakmpayyoli@gmail.com 

 

	58
	*Raji  Susan Joy*
Arun*
	5610896

5729220

6854673
	rajisusanjoy@yahoo.com 

	59
	Rehima Musaliar
	9734943
	musaliar@hotmail.com 

	60
	Reji Abraham*
	6410139

4316521
	rejiabraham@hotmail.com 

	61
	Sabita Seyed
	
	seyadmohamed@hotmail.com 

	62
	Sasidharan Panicker*
	6031941

2440191-113

2440193-113
	pgspanicker@hotmail.com 

	63
	Sasikala Ramesh*
	4801675
	shashikalaramesh@yahoo.com 

	64
	Mohaideen
	
	

	65
	 Prakash 
Kasarcodu
	6618364
	 

	66
	Sheeja Satheeshan
	 
	 

	67
	
	 
	 

	68
	Thomas Stephen 
	3712005, 6935862
	thomasstephenadv@yahoo.com

	69
	Sunila Chandran
	7974031
	 

	70
	Suresh Manju
	5625437

7600125
	 

	71
	Sreedhar BEC
	4310321

4345445

6138494
	 

	72
	*Sreeja Shaji Fahaheel*
	3714759

9405186

6175377
	 

	73
	*Stanley Mathew John*
	3713563

9598338
	stanleymjohn@yahoo.com 

	74
	Sudhakaran C.K*
	5653307

9553962

2425163
	ceekayes@hotmail.com 

	75
	Sujatha
	6292510
	 

	76
	Sujith Kumar
	6925993
	 

	77
	Salem C. L
	 
	clsalem@yahoo.com  

	78
	Sunny Mathew*
	7809618
	 

	79
	Suresh Pulickal*
	6411401

5619157

6508091

4831595
	Suresh_pulikkal@yahoo.com  

	80
	*PALAVILAYIL THOMAS PANICKER

PRESIDENT*
	Mob. 7203939,
6553160,

6602045.

Tel & Fax  ®
4346934
off.

2458177  OR
888999 Extn. 4467
	panickerism@yahoo.com  
panickerism@hotmail.com
thomaspanicker@gmail.com
web. www.geocities.com/panickerism

 

	81
	Taizun Shiraz
	 
	 

	82
	*Tis Thomas TVM*
	9724618
	tis_Thomas@yahoo.com  

	83
	Thomas Daniel *
Darcy *
	4348423

4344822-108

6012627
	T_daniel2001@yahoo.com  

	84
	 
	6935862
	 

	85
	*Thomas Stephan*
	6935862
	thomasstephenadv@hotmail.com  

	86
	*Thomas Varghese Lal*
Treasurer
 
	4889381

6477304
	lalkanathara@yahoo.com   

lalkanathara@hotmail.com  

	87
	Tina Belent*
	5627134

6008795

6585184
	teenajames@yahoo.co.uk   

	88
	Tomy C Alex
	9536301

4347652
	 

	89
	*Twinkle Annie Chacko*

	6723636

6447763

3716375
	chackotwinkle@yahoo.com  

	90
	Unnikrishnan Nair*
	6297532

4346046
	uknair65@yahoo.com  

smnair@hotmail.com  

	91
	Vivekanandan. P. J.
	4334213
	 

	 92
	SunilJose
	2433004
6773868
	 

	93
	Sreejith
	7460454 sreevtl@yahoo.com
	

	
	
	
	

	93
	Seyons.  Shiji Elizabeth Paul
	 
	seyonspaul@yahoo.com 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


